
THE MIDWAY

M E N U
CHILDRENS

STARTERS
Soup of the Day (cbgf) 2,7,13

Garlic bread (cbgf) 2,7,13

Garlic bread with cheese (cbgf) 2,7,13

Veg sticks and humous dip (gf)  1,12,13
A selection of Celery, cucumber, carrots, peppers

Crispy halloumi jengas with ketchup (gf) 7,13 

MAINS
Steak burger with melted cheese and chips (cbgf) 2,7,13

Battered cod goujon’s served with chips and peas (cbgf)
2,5,7,13

Sausage and mash with garden peas and gravy 2,7,13

Battered chicken nuggets with chips and beans  2,13

Meatball linguine 2,4,7,13
Handmade meatballs in a rich tomato sauce, topped with parmesan cheese

DESSERTS
Warm chocolate brownie (gf) 4,7,13
Served with chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream

Novelty ice cream (vanilla or strawberry) 7,13

Sticky toffee pudding with custard 7,13 

£4.50

£3.50

£3.95

£4.50

£5.95

£6.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

FOOD ALLERGEN WARNINGS

1 - CELERY 2 - CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3- CRUSTACEANS 4-EGGS 5- FISH 6-

LUPIN 7-MILK/DAIRY 8- MOLLUSCS 9 - MUSTARD 10-NUTS 11-PEANUTS 12-SESAME

SEEDS 13-SOYA 14-SULPHUR DIOXIDE

(GF) GLUTEN FREE

(CBGF) CAN BE GLUTEN FREE


