CHILDRENS MENU

STARTERS

Soup of the Day (cbgf) 2,7,13	£4.50
Garlic bread (cbgf) 2,7,13	£3.50
Garlic bread with cheese (cbgf) 2,7,13	£3.95
Veg sticks and humous dip (gf) 1,12,13 A selection of Celery, cucumber, carrots, peppers	£4.50
Crispy halloumi jengas with ketchup (gf) 7,13	£5.95
MAINS	
Steak burger with melted cheese and chips (cbgf) 2,7,13	£6.95
Battered cod goujon's served with chips and peas (cbgf) 2,5,7,13	£7.50
Sausage and mash with garden peas and gravy 2,7,13	£7.50
Battered chicken nuggets with chips and beans 2,13	£7.50
Meatball linguine 2,4,7,13 Handmade meatballs in a rich tomato sauce, topped with parmesan cheese	£7.95
DESSERTS	
Warm chocolate brownie (gf) 4,7,13	£5.95
Served with chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream Novelty ice cream (vanilla or strawberry) 7,13	£4.95
Sticky toffee pudding with custard 7,13	£5.95

FOOD ALLERGEN WARNINGS

1 - CELERY 2 - CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3- CRUSTACEANS 4-EGGS 5- FISH 6-LUPIN 7-MILK/DAIRY 8- MOLLUSCS 9 - MUSTARD 10-NUTS 11-PEANUTS 12-SESAME SEEDS 13-SOYA 14-SULPHUR DIOXIDE

> (GF) GLUTEN FREE (CBGF) CAN BE GLUTEN FREE THE MIDWAY